

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 6 of 2011  
in  
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8702 OF 2010

GU DA HARITHA RANI Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ER LAPATI VEERA LAKSHMI Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.B.N. Babu, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
Ms. Ch. Leela Sarveshwar, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel for the applicant.

The application is dismissed.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER